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Noxudol 700 
Solventfree oil for interior treatment 

 
General 
Noxudol 700 is a rust preventive product free from solvents. Low viscosity bindning compounds 
and additives have been mixed to enable application at room temperature. This forms a soft waxy, 
strongly hydrofob corrosive protecting film. 

Range of application 
Noxudol 700 is a thin, penetrating rustprotective compound  intended for treatment of the hollow 
spaces of motor vehicles according to the ML method. It may, however, also be used as transportand 
storage protection for machines, machine parts, beams, motor parts etc. 

Instructions for use 
High- or low pressure spraying according to the ML method for hollow spaces. Other details may be 
sprayed, brushed or dipped. 

Technical data 
Type of film: 
Colour: 
Density: 
Non-volatiles: 
Flash point: 
Application temperature: 
Recommended film thickness: 
Removal: 
 
 

soft, waxy 
dark brown 
0,9 g/cm³ 
< 1 % 
> 130 °C 
20-50 °C 
40-60 µm 
wash with a degreaser based on white spirit,  
detergent or alkali 
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